Pramérné ceny zemédélskych vyrobku v roce 2014

The average agricultural prices in 2014

o Ood ¢. rok
Vyrobek  Merici LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN | CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC omie.
Product Mjednotka ; January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
leasure unit year
ROSTLINNE VYROBKY
CROP PRODUCTS
PSenice potravinarska t 4555 4585 4599 4671 4778 4789 4608 4353 4335 4197 4159 4512
Milling soft wheat
PSenice krmna t 4279 4344 4376 4516 4 666 4538 4179 3930 3746 3607 3636 4165
Feed soft wheat
Jecmen sladovnicky t 5243 5262 5204 5194 5225 5280 5145 5173 5144 5006 5091 5179
Malting barley
Jeémen potravinarsky t 4900 5188 5247 5 441 5389
Barley for consumption
Jecmen krmny t 3986 4050 4243 4311 4519 4326 4033 3874 3724 3 541 3478 4008
feed barley
Zito potravinarské t 3438 3624 3826 3918 4175 4200 4214 4100 3799 4123 3935 3 941
Bye for consumption
Z#f;;’;;’ t 4264 3897 4111 3870 4308 4041 3590 3763 3541 3 864 3904
Oves potravinarsky t 7160 7000 6794 5974 6583
Oats for consumption
2::50‘;2’:”3’ t 3497 3707 3983 3984 3849 3978 3724 3245 3168 3285 3263 3608
Kukufice krmns t 4282 4345 4396 4546 4661 4665 4572 4550 4300 3957 3309 4326
Grain maize
Hrach jedly
Dried peas for consumption t 7950
rach kmny t 6367 6000 5010 5169 5113 5450 5784
ried peas for feeding
izg‘eeno fepky olejne t 9710 9868 10077 10397 11047 10880 9247 9333 9125 9037 8 960 9789
iemeno maku t 70564 69995 73125 72000 50188 45455 42956 40514 60 186
'oppy seeds

Semeno slunednice t 8713 8 649 8 621 8 746 9133 7 575 7653 7 630 8 492
Sunflower
Semeno Inu pro technické zpracovani t 16 773 17 067 17 639
Flax seeds
Semeno hoftice bilé a gemé t 19582 21088 19147 19967 15370 17819 17 286 18 796
Mustard seeds
Chmel suSeny (ne granulovany) t 174766 168098 162 182 169 343
Hop cones
Cukravka technicka t 822 862 870 808 827 818

Sugar beet
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[ Od po¢. roki
Vyrobek _':e"fll LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN | CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC omie.
Product M]e no a. January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
leasure unit year

Brambory rané t 6788 5890 5114 5879
Early potatoes
Brambory pozdni konzumni t 7168 6843 6994 6553 6605 6601 3450 3478 2895 5094
Main crop potatoes
Brambory prumyslové t 2210 2083 1577 1615 1819
Starch potatoes
Sadba brambor t 8782 8573 8150 7898 6667 6115 7940
§eed potatoes
Cerstvé vinné hrozny t 15957 16049 16721 16 061
Grapes for wine production
Vinobilé (sudové) | 44 46 42 46 46 46 42 42 40 40 42 43
Casked white wine, all qualities
Vino Cervené (sudové) [ 40 42 44 40 44 41 44 44 40 44 44 42
9asked red wine, all qualities
Zampiony t 41 800
Champignons
OVOCE
FRUITS
Jablka konzumni t 10526 10800 10319 10217 9701 10971 11333 9351 9407 8765 8067 9570
Dessert apples
Jablka prumyslova t 5206 4067 4440 3987 5384 6172 6682 6333 3009 2135 2299 2426
Industrial appples
HruSky t 9646 11976 13319 12485 9747 10820 9563 10117
Dessert pears
Broskve t 13 002 13 505
Peaches
Meruriky t 23968 19148 21924
f\prlcots
Svestky t 9994 9247 8228 9 264
Plums
Tresné . t 32490 32334 32490
Cherries: sweet cherries
Visné t 10 635 8527 9908
Sour cherry
Rybiz €erveny a bily
Red and white currants t 7434
Rybiz ¢erny t
Blackcurrants
Orechy vlasské suché t
Walnuts dry
Jahody zahradni tfidéné t 48 500 48 500

Strawberries in the open
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Vyrobek
Product

Méfici
jednotka
Measure unit

LEDEN
January

BREZEN
March

UNOR
February

DUBEN KVETEN
April May

CERVEN
Juny

CERVENEC
July

SRPEN
August

ZARi
September

RIJEN
October

LISTOPAD
November

PROSINEC
December

Od poé¢. roku
from the
beginning of the
year

ZELENINA
VEGETABLES
Celer s nati

Celery

Celer bez naté
Celery

Mrkev s nati
Carrots

Mrkev bez naté
Carrots

Petrzel bez naté
Parsley
Redkvigky

Radish

Kedlubny

Kohlrabi

Kapusta hlavkova
Savoy cabbage (Kale)
Kvétak

Cauliflower

Zeli bilé hlavkové
White cabbage

Zeli Cervené hlavkové
Red cabbage
Okurky nakladacky
Gherkins

Okurky salatove
Cucumbers
Paprika zeleninova
Capsicum

Rajcata

Tomatoes

Cibule sucha
Onions

Cesnek

Garlic

Por

Leeks

Salat hlavkovy
Lettuce

Spenat listovy
Spinach

7 647

5767

15 667

4212

5065

8 280

4478

5807 6 824

26 671
21150

8 820

16 566

5333

4 868

26 000 26 386

36 157

19410

6 895

15314

8139

19 893

5538

15433
25 858
19 680

8 660

26 543

31874

16 116

4040

12 356
16 802
13 397

6 809

10 660
27 800
4182

3577

14 556
16 012
22 598

5851

8 534

4642

15617

18 624
6 460

3839

4642

20 304
22798
22920

5 441

6639

4 052

14 183

6 624

3104

5028

4105

8 007

5054
16 819

19 821
8 055
13174
4073

5 867

15820
23 356
20 299

6 063

100 188

25948
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Product Mjednotka ; January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
leasure unit year
ZIVOCISNE VYROBKY
ANIMALS AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS
Byci jatecni v Zivem t 44996 45347 45949 46267 46089 45934 46099 46103 46094 45870 46021 45 888
Bullocks for slaughter
Miady byk jf. SEU v JUT t 81633 82646 82998 84139 83223 83327 83843 84169 83818 84317 84638 83523
ulls in meat (SEU)
Miady byk j.tf. ROP v JUT t 72779 75308 77743 75813 74667 73128 74875 73807 71588 74 651
Bulls in meat (ROP)
J:"F""Ce jatecne v zivem t 35775 36027 35701 35204 36050 36183 36374 35862 36905 35851 35855 35981
eifers for slaughtered
Jalovice jatecne | SEU v JUT t 69504 69218 65821 63863 64989 67627 66486 66881 66835 67063 67173 66 860
eifers in meat (SEU)
Jalovice jate¢né j.tf. ROP v JUT
Feitors i ot (ROP) t 56787 54283 55 395 55123
Kravy jateéné v Zivém t 29162 29104 29711 29789 30127 30749 30364 30668 30258 29581 29049 29 869
Cows for slaughter
Kcra"y.latec”e J-F. SEU v JUT t 60449 59643 60563 59245 60566 62183 60650 61820 62074 60081 59748 60 638
ows in meat (SEU)
Kravy jatecné j.f. ROP v JUT t 47669 46269 49932 49194 51703 51157 50370 51912 52427 52606 50 733 50 361
Cows in meat (ROP)
Telata jatecna sava v zivem t 47228 44350 44740 46004 48499 49210 51596 52937 49674 46094 45649 47 816
Calves for slaughter
Telata jate¢na sava v JUT
Calves (in moat) t 84 532 90 188 89 023
Prasata jateCna v Zivém t 34451 33133 32057 31979 32679 33771 35359 35281 34365 32532 30724 33303
Pigs for slaughter
Prasata jateCna j.tf. SEU v JUT t 44429 42760 41867 41808 42567 43501 46223 45731 44533 42990 40 441 43 350
Pigs in meat (SEU)
Prasata jateCna j.tf. ROP v JUT t 38 636 36 960 30687 39869 38382 39226 36947 38 569
Pigs in meat (ROP)
Jehnata jat. vykrm v Zivém t 50 833
Fattening lambs
Ovce,berani,skopci jate¢ni v zivém t
Live sheep, rams and wether for slaughter
'\gfv'v‘s°”',‘i;f"s"e Q.. tis. . 9567 9728 9795 9808 9780 9677 9550 9515 9331 9156 9085 9545
Kurata jatetna L.tF.J. t 24742 22905 24592 23456 24136 23644 23714 23048 23669 23839 23625 23 851
Chickens (live - 1st choice)
Slepice jate¢né v Zivém t 6000 6 667 6 628
Broiling fowls (live)
Kruty brojleroveé v Zivém t 41077 37257 37222 38 317 39 059 38575
Broiler turkeys (live)
Kachny jate¢né v Zivém t 29 525 29513

Ducks (live)
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[ Od po¢. roki
Vyrobek  Merici LEDEN UNOR BREZEN DUBEN KVETEN CERVEN | CERVENEC SRPEN ZARI RIJEN LISTOPAD | PROSINEC omie.
Product jednotka ; January February March April May Juny July August September October November December beginning of the
Measure unit year
Vejce slepici konzumni netfidéna tis. ks 1874 1856 1826 1913 1833 1790 1710 1765
Unsorted fresh eggs
Vejce slepici konzumni tfidéna tis. ks 1866 1858 1875 1875 1777 1662 1661 1694 1746 1953 2029 1818
Sorted fresh eggs
Odstavena selata v zivém t 58609 58388 59133 59310 60476 60048 60330 59718 60567 58842 56619 59 276
Weanling piglets
Kaprtf. I. v zivém t 50165 48665 49626 47495 50816 50816 50912 50228 49715 49351 49634 49 766
Carp 1st quality (live)
Pstruh v zivém t 96693 100097 100 445 120333 116333 113000 116 000 109 536
Trout (live)
OSTATNi VYROBKY
OTHER PRODUCTS
Jablon
Apple tree ks 88
Hrusen
Pear tree ks 105
TreSen
Cherry tree ks 142
Broskev
Peach tree ks 145
Seno 1.jakost (lu¢ni)
Hay 1.quality (meadow) t 1549 1506 1727
Seno 2.jakost
Hay 2.quality t 1324
Milady skot ve vykrmu - jalovice
Young fattening cattle - heifers kg 50 56 50 41 46 42
Miady skot ve VyKrmu - byccl (masnych
plemen) osan @ 51 60 52 50 60 59 61 55
Mlady skot ve vykrmu - by€ci (ostatni
Young fattening cattle - bulls (others) kg 57 55 56 57 57 58 58 57 55 56 55 56
Chovné jalovice
Breeding Ueif('ar's . kg 60 52 60 72 58
Vysokobiez! jalovice 28000 30190 27627 31088 29898 27067 28167 32357 29550 32280 32167 29854
regnant heifers ks

Slama krmna
Straw fodder t 1000
Slama stelivova
Straw - bedding material t 896 1255 1135
Senaz (35% a vice susiny)
Silage (35% dry weight and more) ¢ 705 664 590 637 637 690 637 663
Silaz (pod 35% susiny) 1000 983 905 783 909

Silage (below 35% of dry matter)




